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Maison du Savoir (MSA)

Maison des Arts et des Etudiants (MAE)

Luxembourg Learning Centre (LLC) 

Maison de la Biomédecine II (Biotech II) 

Maison du Nombre (MNO)

Maison des Sciences Humaines (MSH)

Student Lounge 

Maison de la Biomédecine I (Biotech I)

Student residence « Uni-Val 1 »

Student residence « Uni-Val 2 »
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Halle d'Essai des 
Ingénieurs (HEI)

Incubator (INC)

Ketterthill

Rouden Eck

Lippmann 

Maison des Matériaux
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P Car parking

CFL Flex car
sharing station

Vël’OK Regional
parking

Underground
parkingP–

Park 
and RideP+R

Bus stop

Train station

Public car
charging station

Bike parking

Uni.lu car
sharing station
for staff only

Vëlodukt
Esch bike bridge

Railway track

The following bus routes serve several 
stops on the Belval campus. For more 
information on routes and timetables, 
please consult the websites of the 
networks concerned.

TICE RGTR

BELVAL 
CAMPUS 
MOBILITY MAP

Esch-Belval

BELVAL PLAZA I

ROCKHAL

PLACE DE
L’ACADÉMIE

PLACE DE 
L’UNIVERSITÉ

07

BELVAL PLAZA II

P+R

P
–

P

P

P
–

Um Bedding

Av. du Rock’n’Roll

 ∙ 4
∙ 7
∙ 15

 ∙ 3
∙ 642

Belval (Université) 
Gare routière

Porte de France

∙ 4 
∙ 7   
∙ 306  
∙ 605
∙ 650
∙ 750     

Porte des Sciences 

∙ 4 
∙ 7  
∙ 15
∙ 306
∙ 605
∙ 650
∙ 750

 L60

Belval-Université 

 ∙ 15
∙ 306 
∙ 605
∙ 650
∙ 750     


